Releases - June 17, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

259874
260635
256040
259728
261432
195119
202610
171728
228433
108141
251044
237501
194932
259998

Binion
Burden
Coulter
Dennison
Hartman
Jones
Kirk
Madden
Mayhew
Miles
Plain
Simpson
Smith
Smith

Phyllis

Tiffany Dawn
Christopher

Troy Reed
Felicia M
Joe Bert
Chaum Lee
Ronnie

Mark A
Kenny L
Theron Taylor
Lance

Jason D

Sharmekia Avietois

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Mason County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Hart County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Hardin County Jail

Marion Adjustment Center
Northpoint Training Center
Simpson County Jail
Marion Adjustment Center
Kentucky State Reformatory
Fulton County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



