DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
259874	Binion	Phyllis		Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260635	Burden	Tiffany	Dawn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256040	Coulter	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259728	Dennison	Troy	Reed	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261432	Hartman	Felicia	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195119	Jones	Joe	Bert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
202610	Kirk	Chaum	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171728	Madden	Ronnie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228433	Mayhew	Mark	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
108141	Miles	Kenny	L	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251044	Plain	Theron	Taylor	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237501	Simpson	Lance		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194932	Smith	Jason	D	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259998	Smith	Sharmekia	Avietois	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)